
Tariff No. 24 3 19

Company Name/Permit Number: Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc.  G-9

Registered Trade Name(s) Olympic Disposal

Charge for Carry-outs

Cans, units, mini-cans, or micro-mini cans

that must be carried out over 5 feet, but $1.65 $1.65

not over 25 feet.

For each additional 25 feet, or fraction of $0.83 $0.83

25 feet, add

NOTE: The company may elect to drive in at the rates shown above, except the

charge will be limited to one can, unit, mini-can, or micro-mini can.  If cans,

units, mini-cans, or micro-mini-cans are carried over 125 feet, but are safely

accessible to the company's vehicle, the drive-in charges shown below

must be assessed instead.

Charge for Drive-ins (per pickup)

Drive-in on driveways of over 125 feet, $5.39  (A) $5.39  (A)

but less than 250 feet

Drive-ins on driveways of over 250 feet, $5.39  (A) $5.39  (A)

but less than 1/10 mile

For each 1/10 mile over 1/10 mile $5.39  (A) $5.39  (A)

NOTE: For the purpose of assessing drive-in fees, a driveway is defined as providing 

access to a single residence.  If a driveway provides access to multiple

residences or accounts, no drive-in fees will be assessed.

Note 1: Locking or Unlocking Gates will be charged $2.53 (A) for Residential Customers and $2.53 (A) for Commercial

customers.
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Item 80 -- Carry-out Service, Drive-Ins

Companies will assess the following additional charges when customers request that company personnel provide carry-out service of 

cans/units not placed at the curb, the alley, or other point where the company's vehicle can be driven to within five feet of the cans/units 

using improved access roads commonly available for public use.  Driveways are not considered improved access roads commonly 

available for public use.

Rate

Residential Commercial
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